
団体戦

順 位 プレイヤー名 OUT I N GROSS HDCP NET
優  勝 プロツアー・スポーツＡ 122 121 243 28.8 214.2

粂田　淳一郎 44 48 92 21.6 70.4
守谷　敦子 36 34 70 +1.2 71.2
渡辺　将弘 42 39 81 8.4 72.6

* 逸見　雅子 40 39 79 6.0 73.0
準優勝 パナソニックＡＶＣネットワークス社 121 115 236 21.6 214.4

大林　広明 37 36 73 3.6 69.4
政安　久夫 41 37 78 6 72.0
岡崎　孝弘 43 42 85 12.0 73.0

* 松本　正吾 49 50 99 20.4 78.6
3位 菅公学生服 129 141 270 55.2 214.8

曽山　紀浩 41 41 82 14.4 67.6
折井　宏治 44 45 89 15.6 73.4
植田　隆志 44 55 99 25.2 73.8

* 大山　一孝 45 45 90 15.6 74.4
4位 第一三共 134 124 258 40.8 217.2

井藤　俊一 47 38 85 13.2 71.8
中嶋　崇士 45 46 91 19.2 71.8
堀内　成悟 42 40 82 8.4 73.6

* 杉本　貴紀 49 47 96 15.6 80.4
5位 ナカシマプロペラ 132 138 270 50.4 219.6

片山　健太 45 44 89 16.8 72.2
橋本　善夫 44 51 95 21.6 73.4
花岡　睦八 43 43 86 12.0 74.0

* 沼上　大輔 51 44 95 20.4 74.6
6位 天満屋Ａ 119 122 241 20.4 220.6

大道寺　葉子 39 40 79 7.2 71.8
伊丹　晋司 38 45 83 9.6 73.4
加藤　秀章 42 37 79 3.6 75.4

* 青江　正憲 44 51 95 16.8 78.2
7位 両備システムズＡ 131 133 264 43.2 220.8

濱野　寛 40 40 80 8.4 71.6
江本　吉弘 44 46 90 15.6 74.4
難波　基久 47 47 94 19.2 74.8

* 石井　啓介 45 41 86 10.8 75.2
8位 日東タグ 127 131 258 37.2 220.8

永田　忠好 42 47 89 16.8 72.2
磨家　伸明 43 41 84 10.8 73.2
宇野　不可止 42 43 85 9.6 75.4

* 綱島　洋介 51 52 103 25.2 77.8
9位 プルデンシャル生命保険 129 140 269 48.0 221.0

松浦　裕人 44 45 89 16.8 72.2
真鍋　賢一 40 42 82 9.6 72.4
難波　博文 45 53 98 21.6 76.4

* 今城　啓慈 43 49 92 15.6 76.4
10位 明石被服興業 137 143 280 58.8 221.2

木村　和久 45 46 91 19.2 71.8
中塚　知誠 41 44 85 13.2 71.8
岡野　大介 51 53 104 26.4 77.6

* 岩津　達也 51 50 101 20.4 80.6
11位 天満屋Ｂ 123 119 242 20.4 221.6

妹尾　規弘 37 40 77 3.6 73.4
楢原　弘也 37 38 75 1.2 73.8
大野　春樹 49 41 90 15.6 74.4

* 薮井　憲志 42 49 91 15.6 75.4
12位 ジェイ・エス・ティ電子工業 134 132 266 44.4 221.6

土居　宏行 44 44 88 15.6 72.4
綱嶋　芳宏 43 40 83 9.6 73.4
後河　宏昭 47 48 95 19.2 75.8

* 灰原　広治 44 41 85 8.4 76.6



順 位 プレイヤー名 OUT I N GROSS HDCP NET
13位 中国銀行Ａ 129 131 260 38.4 221.6

宗澤　義則 40 43 83 12.0 71.0
吉田　秀樹 44 43 87 12 75.0
岡本　真人 45 45 90 14.4 75.6

* 小林　靖典 50 42 92 13.2 78.8
14位 みのる産業 127 127 254 32.4 221.6

井本　隆 45 45 90 20.4 69.6
内山　好明 40 37 77 2.4 74.6
藤原　良雄 42 45 87 9.6 77.4

* 生本　尚久 47 47 94 14.4 79.6
15位 岡山県 132 136 268 45.6 222.4

長瀬　育典 45 41 86 14.4 71.6
福池　光修 44 43 87 14.4 72.6
福川　和彦 43 52 95 16.8 78.2

* 長安　芳成 49 49 98 16.8 81.2
16位 岡山市役所 115 116 231 8.4 222.6

藤田　真吾 37 37 74 0.0 74.0
寺田　正史 39 40 79 4.8 74.2
佐藤　隆吾 39 39 78 3.6 74.4

* 重井　伸二 41 47 88 10.8 77.2
17位 坂本工業 123 131 254 31.2 222.8

平工　直樹 44 40 84 10.8 73.2
加藤　生 40 49 89 14.4 74.6
中尾　卓 39 42 81 6.0 75.0

* 坂本　幸一 39 41 80 4.8 75.2
18位 岡山トヨタシステムサービス 138 133 271 48.0 223.0

水川　仁 45 41 86 14.4 71.6
松尾　実 49 48 97 21.6 75.4
林　修 44 44 88 12.0 76.0

* 房　慶男 54 55 109 27.6 81.4
19位 ヤンマー農機製造 127 124 251 27.6 223.4

山内　優弘 42 44 86 13.2 72.8
奥山　尚幸 42 39 81 6 75.0
畝本　明徳 43 41 84 8.4 75.6

* 平田　隆一郎 42 42 84 6.0 78.0
20位 山崎製パン岡山工場 137 126 263 39.6 223.4

好永　浩二 45 44 89 18.0 71.0
杉村　健二 47 40 87 13.2 73.8
安藤　啓介 45 42 87 8.4 78.6

* 谷国　敏明 41 45 86 7.2 78.8
21位 三成興業 116 122 238 14.4 223.6

田中　紘人 34 36 70 +3.6 73.6
渡邉　由起子 41 47 88 13.2 74.8
渡邉　勝繁 41 39 80 4.8 75.2

* 鯖江　弘親 47 48 95 18.0 77.0
22位 第一生命保険岡山支社 151 153 304 80.4 223.6

橋本　卓磨 49 46 95 21.6 73.4
屋代　一英 45 55 100 25.2 74.8
藤田　茂 57 52 109 33.6 75.4

* 石川　達也 46 46 92 14.4 77.6
23位 吉備カントリークラブ 126 130 256 32.4 223.6

中山　博文 40 40 80 8.4 71.6
江木　啓 39 48 87 12 75.0
柾本　健太郎 47 42 89 12.0 77.0

* 田渕　良樹 47 49 96 15.6 80.4
24位 岡山トヨペット 138 138 276 51.6 224.4

長井　伸裕 45 44 89 19.2 69.8
朝森　孝二 48 44 92 15.6 76.4
上木　学 45 50 95 16.8 78.2

* 末長　範彦 58 59 117 34.8 82.2
25位 ニッカリ 144 132 276 51.6 224.4

土肥原　宜嗣 47 41 88 14.4 73.6



順 位 プレイヤー名 OUT I N GROSS HDCP NET
藤原　信治 52 39 91 15.6 75.4
鈴木　保孝 45 52 97 21.6 75.4

* 高取　俊夫 55 49 104 18.0 86.0
26位 カイタックファミリー 134 132 266 40.8 225.2

田辺　修也 44 41 85 13.2 71.8
赤木　政一 38 40 78 4.8 73.2
南　雅治 52 51 103 22.8 80.2

* 西本　健治 57 44 101 18.0 83.0
27位 トマト銀行Ａ 127 134 261 34.8 226.2

上岡　常一 43 42 85 12.0 73.0
土井　茂 42 50 92 15.6 76.4
宮家　一紀 42 42 84 7.2 76.8

* 絹輪　好郎 48 51 99 19.2 79.8
28位 おかやま信用金庫 127 138 265 38.4 226.6

永宗　稔久 39 41 80 4.8 75.2
小林　俊博 40 45 85 9.6 75.4
宍戸　要治 48 52 100 24.0 76.0

* 酒本　正作 46 43 89 12.0 77.0
29位 明治ﾌﾚｯｼｭﾈｯﾄﾜｰｸ中国支社岡山支店 135 135 270 43.2 226.8

河本　秀樹 41 49 90 16.8 73.2
濱口　幸雄 46 39 85 10.8 74.2
村川　信治 48 47 95 15.6 79.4

* 行藤　力生 55 53 108 27.6 80.4
30位 岡山トヨタ自動車Ｂ 149 145 294 67.2 226.8

宮本　敬 45 49 94 21.6 72.4
上塚　誠 54 49 103 27.6 75.4
岡田　浩昌 50 47 97 18.0 79.0

* 磯山　修一 48 50 98 16.8 81.2
31位 岡山トヨタ自動車Ａ 134 142 276 48.0 228.0

白谷　洋海 48 51 99 24.0 75.0
守屋　光正 43 49 92 16.8 75.2
赤澤　秀明 43 42 85 7.2 77.8

* 片岡　雅夫 44 49 93 14.4 78.6
32位 両備システムズＢ 148 144 292 63.6 228.4

小野田　吉孝 49 42 91 16.8 74.2
守屋　則男 46 48 94 18 76.0
福崎　弥須博 53 54 107 28.8 78.2

* 竹内　紳也 49 50 99 20.4 78.6
33位 丸五 145 144 289 60.0 229.0

佐々木　亮 43 45 88 13.2 74.8
波止　英 47 48 95 18 77.0
三村　一巳 55 51 106 28.8 77.2

* 杉本　桂二郎 48 53 101 18.0 83.0
34位 こうなんクリニック 145 146 291 61.2 229.8

富士松　始 48 48 96 21.6 74.4
有森　真希 45 47 92 14.4 77.6
河内　信介 52 51 103 25.2 77.8

* 岡﨑　節子 44 49 93 13.2 79.8
35位 ＮＴＴ－ＢＡ西日本岡山事業所 121 127 248 18.0 230.0

定金　利宜 38 40 78 4.8 73.2
小林　英幸 40 44 84 6 78.0
門田　宏 43 43 86 7.2 78.8

36位 キャリオンＡ 139 132 271 40.8 230.2
應本　方温 40 43 83 7.2 75.8
田中　弘義 48 46 94 18 76.0
北谷　繁 51 43 94 15.6 78.4

* 石川　仁 43 47 90 9.6 80.4
37位 金悦堂 145 137 282 51.6 230.4

松下　美賀子 44 43 87 13.2 73.8
原田　強 48 46 94 19.2 74.8
金光　浩行 53 48 101 19.2 81.8



順 位 プレイヤー名 OUT I N GROSS HDCP NET
* 松下　岳昌 60 58 118 27.6 90.4
38位 システムエンタープライズ 154 159 313 81.6 231.4

中嶋　竜二 50 48 98 21.6 76.4
三宅　一郎 50 58 108 31.2 76.8
稲谷　聡 54 53 107 28.8 78.2

* 山本　鉄兵 60 49 109 28.8 80.2
39位 同和興産 142 132 274 42.0 232.0

大森　雄 38 39 77 2.4 74.6
遠藤　恒夫 47 40 87 10.8 76.2
伊藤　和博 57 53 110 28.8 81.2

* 山内　憲太郎 56 56 112 30.0 82.0
40位 中谷興運 136 145 281 45.6 235.4

細川　弘一 46 45 91 13.2 77.8
中谷　庄吾 45 54 99 20.4 78.6
笠石　幸二朗 45 46 91 12.0 79.0



個人戦

順位 プレイヤー名 OUT IN GROSS HDCP NET
優  勝 守谷　敦子 36 34 70 0 70
準優勝 田中　紘人 34 36 70 0 70
3位 大林　広明 37 36 73 0 73
4位 藤田　真吾 37 37 74 0 74
5位 楢原　弘也 37 38 75 0 75
6位 内山　好明 40 37 77 0 77
7位 大森　雄 38 39 77 0 77
8位 妹尾　規弘 37 40 77 0 77
9位 政安　久夫 41 37 78 0 78
10位 佐藤　隆吾 39 39 78 0 78
11位 赤木　政一 38 40 78 0 78
12位 定金　利宜 38 40 78 0 78
13位 加藤　秀章 42 37 79 0 79
14位 逸見　雅子 40 39 79 0 79
15位 寺田　正史 39 40 79 0 79
16位 大道寺　葉子 39 40 79 0 79
17位 渡邉　勝繁 41 39 80 0 80
18位 中山　博文 40 40 80 0 80
19位 濱野　寛 40 40 80 0 80
20位 坂本　幸一 39 41 80 0 80
21位 永宗　稔久 39 41 80 0 80
22位 渡辺　将弘 42 39 81 0 81
23位 奥山　尚幸 42 39 81 0 81
24位 中尾　卓 39 42 81 0 81
25位 堀内　成悟 42 40 82 0 82
26位 曽山　紀浩 41 41 82 0 82
27位 真鍋　賢一 40 42 82 0 82
28位 綱嶋　芳宏 43 40 83 0 83
29位 應本　方温 40 43 83 0 83
30位 宗澤　義則 40 43 83 0 83
31位 伊丹　晋司 38 45 83 0 83
32位 平工　直樹 44 40 84 0 84
33位 磨家　伸明 43 41 84 0 84
34位 畝本　明徳 43 41 84 0 84
35位 宮家　一紀 42 42 84 0 84
36位 平田　隆一郎 42 42 84 0 84
37位 小林　英幸 40 44 84 0 84
38位 井藤　俊一 47 38 85 0 85
39位 濱口　幸雄 46 39 85 0 85
40位 灰原　広治 44 41 85 0 85
41位 田辺　修也 44 41 85 0 85
42位 上岡　常一 43 42 85 0 85
43位 赤澤　秀明 43 42 85 0 85
44位 岡崎　孝弘 43 42 85 0 85
45位 宇野　不可止 42 43 85 0 85
46位 中塚　知誠 41 44 85 0 85
47位 小林　俊博 40 45 85 0 85
48位 水川　仁 45 41 86 0 86
49位 石井　啓介 45 41 86 0 86
50位 長瀬　育典 45 41 86 0 86
51位 門田　宏 43 43 86 0 86
52位 花岡　睦八 43 43 86 0 86
53位 山内　優弘 42 44 86 0 86
54位 谷国　敏明 41 45 86 0 86
55位 杉村　健二 47 40 87 0 87
56位 遠藤　恒夫 47 40 87 0 87



57位 安藤　啓介 45 42 87 0 87
58位 吉田　秀樹 44 43 87 0 87
59位 福池　光修 44 43 87 0 87
60位 松下　美賀子 44 43 87 0 87
61位 藤原　良雄 42 45 87 0 87
62位 江木　啓 39 48 87 0 87
63位 土肥原　宜嗣 47 41 88 0 88
64位 林　修 44 44 88 0 88
65位 土居　宏行 44 44 88 0 88
66位 佐々木　亮 43 45 88 0 88
67位 渡邉　由起子 41 47 88 0 88
68位 重井　伸二 41 47 88 0 88
69位 柾本　健太郎 47 42 89 0 89
70位 酒本　正作 46 43 89 0 89
71位 好永　浩二 45 44 89 0 89
72位 片山　健太 45 44 89 0 89
73位 長井　伸裕 45 44 89 0 89
74位 松浦　裕人 44 45 89 0 89
75位 折井　宏治 44 45 89 0 89
76位 永田　忠好 42 47 89 0 89
77位 加藤　生 40 49 89 0 89
78位 大野　春樹 49 41 90 0 90
79位 井本　隆 45 45 90 0 90
80位 岡本　真人 45 45 90 0 90
81位 大山　一孝 45 45 90 0 90
82位 江本　吉弘 44 46 90 0 90
83位 石川　仁 43 47 90 0 90
84位 河本　秀樹 41 49 90 0 90
85位 藤原　信治 52 39 91 0 91
86位 小野田　吉孝 49 42 91 0 91
87位 細川　弘一 46 45 91 0 91
88位 木村　和久 45 46 91 0 91
89位 笠石　幸二朗 45 46 91 0 91
90位 中嶋　崇士 45 46 91 0 91
91位 薮井　憲志 42 49 91 0 91
92位 小林　靖典 50 42 92 0 92
93位 朝森　孝二 48 44 92 0 92
94位 石川　達也 46 46 92 0 92
95位 有森　真希 45 47 92 0 92
96位 粂田　淳一郎 44 48 92 0 92
97位 今城　啓慈 43 49 92 0 92
98位 守屋　光正 43 49 92 0 92
99位 土井　茂 42 50 92 0 92
100位 岡﨑　節子 44 49 93 0 93
101位 片岡　雅夫 44 49 93 0 93
102位 北谷　繁 51 43 94 0 94
103位 原田　強 48 46 94 0 94
104位 田中　弘義 48 46 94 0 94
105位 難波　基久 47 47 94 0 94
106位 生本　尚久 47 47 94 0 94
107位 守屋　則男 46 48 94 0 94
108位 宮本　敬 45 49 94 0 94
109位 沼上　大輔 51 44 95 0 95
110位 橋本　卓磨 49 46 95 0 95
111位 村川　信治 48 47 95 0 95
112位 波止　英 47 48 95 0 95
113位 鯖江　弘親 47 48 95 0 95
114位 後河　宏昭 47 48 95 0 95
115位 上木　学 45 50 95 0 95



116位 青江　正憲 44 51 95 0 95
117位 橋本　善夫 44 51 95 0 95
118位 福川　和彦 43 52 95 0 95
119位 杉本　貴紀 49 47 96 0 96
120位 富士松　始 48 48 96 0 96
121位 田渕　良樹 47 49 96 0 96
122位 岡田　浩昌 50 47 97 0 97
123位 松尾　実 49 48 97 0 97
124位 鈴木　保孝 45 52 97 0 97
125位 中嶋　竜二 50 48 98 0 98
126位 長安　芳成 49 49 98 0 98
127位 磯山　修一 48 50 98 0 98
128位 難波　博文 45 53 98 0 98
129位 松本　正吾 49 50 99 0 99
130位 竹内　紳也 49 50 99 0 99
131位 白谷　洋海 48 51 99 0 99
132位 絹輪　好郎 48 51 99 0 99
133位 中谷　庄吾 45 54 99 0 99
134位 植田　隆志 44 55 99 0 99
135位 宍戸　要治 48 52 100 0 100
136位 屋代　一英 45 55 100 0 100
137位 西本　健治 57 44 101 0 101
138位 金光　浩行 53 48 101 0 101
139位 岩津　達也 51 50 101 0 101
140位 杉本　桂二郎 48 53 101 0 101
141位 上塚　誠 54 49 103 0 103
142位 南　雅治 52 51 103 0 103
143位 河内　信介 52 51 103 0 103
144位 綱島　洋介 51 52 103 0 103
145位 高取　俊夫 55 49 104 0 104
146位 岡野　大介 51 53 104 0 104
147位 三村　一巳 55 51 106 0 106
148位 稲谷　聡 54 53 107 0 107
149位 福崎　弥須博 53 54 107 0 107
150位 行藤　力生 55 53 108 0 108
151位 三宅　一郎 50 58 108 0 108
152位 山本　鉄兵 60 49 109 0 109
153位 藤田　茂 57 52 109 0 109
154位 房　慶男 54 55 109 0 109
155位 伊藤　和博 57 53 110 0 110
156位 山内　憲太郎 56 56 112 0 112
157位 末長　範彦 58 59 117 0 117
158位 松下　岳昌 60 58 118 0 118
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